
NSTEMI with total left
circumflex occlusion how the N-
wave might help (case report)

by Mochamad Yusuf Alsagaff

Submission date: 03-Mar-2023 11:01AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2027564887
File name: circumflex_occlusion_how_the_N-wave_might_help_case_report.pdf (939.43K)
Word count: 2487
Character count: 13372



1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

12
17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25



2

10

16

22

26



2

13

14



3

11

15





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

NSTEMI with total left circumflex occlusion how the N-wave
might help (case report)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Praveen Aggarwal, Sanjeev Kumar, Nayer
Jamshed, Roshan Mathew, Navaneeth
Pattereth, Shafneed Chaliyadan, Chandan J
Das. "The Role of Triple Rule-out CT in an
Indian Emergency Setting", Indian Journal of
Critical Care Medicine, 2023
Publication

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet Source

Amole Ojo, Ilan Goldenberg, Valentina Kutyifa,
Mehmet K. Aktas, Spencer Rosero, Hakeem
Ayinde, David T. Huang. "Recurrent
ventricular tachycardia in a patient with
COVID-19 vaccine-associated myocarditis: a
case report", Annals of Translational
Medicine, 2023
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Jeffrey Camarda, Steven J Lee, Pieter de Jong,
Jerusha Lee. "Badges of Misconduct:
Consumer Rules to Avoid Abusive Financial
Advisers", Journal of Financial Regulation,
2023
Publication

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

Anna A Vidovszky, Fred Qafiti, S James El
Haddi, Theodore Doukides, Nir Hus, Thomas
Genuit. "The use of percutaneous-endoscopic
rendezvous stenting in a patient with bile duct
injury after cholecystectomy—and a unique
complication requiring secondary endoscopic
intervention", Journal of Surgical Case
Reports, 2021
Publication

Darshanika C T Gamage, Bernard Deepal
Wanniarachchi Jayamanne, Syed Faizan
Quasim, Kosmos Kailidis, Anas Olabi.
"Neonatal venolymphatic malformation with
spontaneous parotid duct rupture: first case
report", Oxford Medical Case Reports, 2022
Publication

Rory J Craig, Sean D Gallaher, Shengqiang
Shu, Patrice A Salomé et al. " The
Chlamydomonas Genome Project, version 6:
Reference assemblies for mating-type and



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

strains reveal extensive structural mutation in
the laboratory ", The Plant Cell, 2023
Publication

Tracy Y. Wang, Min Zhang, Yuling Fu, Paul W.
Armstrong et al. "Incidence, distribution, and
prognostic impact of occluded culprit arteries
among patients with non–ST-elevation acute
coronary syndromes undergoing diagnostic
angiography", American Heart Journal, 2009
Publication

discovery.researcher.life
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

www.onlinejacc.org
Internet Source

Haidara Kherbek, Ismaeel Deeb, Haya Ali,
Mais Halloum, Zuheir Alshehabi, Wassim Ali.
"A huge metaplastic breast carcinoma with
chest wall invasion and pulmonary
metastasis: a rare case report", Oxford
Medical Case Reports, 2022
Publication

Matthew Mercieca Balbi, Paola Scarparo,
Maria Natalia Tovar, Kaneshka Masdjedi et al.
"Culprit Lesion Detection in Patients
Presenting With Non-ST Elevation Acute



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Coronary Syndrome and Multivessel Disease",
Cardiovascular Revascularization Medicine,
2022
Publication

coek.info
Internet Source

thrombosis-emergency.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

Mochamad Yusuf, Ivan Satria Pratama, Ruth
Gunadi, Achmad Firdaus Sani. "Hemodynamic
Stroke in Simultaneous Cardio Cerebral
Infarction: A New Term for Cardiologist",
Open Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences, 2021
Publication

Thomas Knowlman, Jaimi H. Greenslade,
William Parsonage, Tracey Hawkins et al. "The
Association of Electrocardiographic
Abnormalities and Acute Coronary Syndrome
in Emergency Patients With Chest Pain",
Academic Emergency Medicine, 2017
Publication

Zhe Hu, Nana Ai, Weiting Chen, Queenie Wing-
Lei Wong, Wei Ge. "Leptin and Its Signaling



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Are Not Involved in Zebrafish Puberty Onset",
Biology of Reproduction, 2022
Publication

epdf.pub
Internet Source

jamanetwork.com
Internet Source

scholars.duke.edu
Internet Source

www.jisprm.org
Internet Source

Yama Fakhri, Hedvig Andersson, Richard E.
Gregg, Saeed Babaeizadeh, Jens Kastrup, Lene
Holmvang, Peter Clemmensen. "Diagnostic
performance of a new ECG algorithm for
reducing false positive cases in patients
suspected acute coronary syndrome", Journal
of Electrocardiology, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

NSTEMI with total left circumflex occlusion how the N-wave
might help (case report)
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


